Personal Management History - Brown, Richard
SBU Service Center - csc
Division - OSC

Class - Student Engineer
Crew Base / Location - All Crew Bases & Locations

Richard Brown
Division: SOUTHWEST Class of Service Student Engineer

Emplovee #: _ Status: Active

Efficiency Testing

Date Test Name Supervisor
06/20/2014 105 E Ramos
04/25/2014 125 W Rogers
03/25/2014 125 W Rogers
06/19/2014 133 C Peterson
06/19/2014 105 C Peterson
06/19/2014 112 C Peterson
06/19/2014 134 C Peterson
06/19/2014 107 C Peterson
03/13/2014 FRAI125 J Ramirez Jr
03/12/2014 135 D O'Connell
03/12/2014 134 D O'Connell
12/02/2014 119 M Guyer
06/27/2014 198 T Schmaltz
07/21/2014 110 C Saucedo
02/19/2014 ET1 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET3 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET8 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET9 W Miller
02/19/2014 ETI16 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET13 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET15 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET7 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET14 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET6 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET17 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET2 W Miller
02/19/2014 133 W Miller
02/19/2014 ET10 W Miller

02/19/2014 ET12 W Miller



02/19/2014
02/19/2014
02/19/2014
08/07/2014
08/13/2014
08/14/2014
03/05/2014
03/05/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/19/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
08/20/2014
04/27/2014
04/27/2014
10/02/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/09/2014
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
07/07/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014
04/10/2014
04/10/2014
04/10/2014
04/10/2014
04/10/2014
06/26/2014

ETI11
ET4
ETS5
125
FRA125
FRA123
FRA123
FRA125
119
130
128
120
123
119
125
102
135
108
107
105
134
102
135
128
101
108
123
130
120
128
119
105
135
ET34
121
123
101
108
119
130
107
108
199
107
105
102
198

W Miller
W Miller
W Miller

C Peterson
J Ramirez Jr
J Ramirez Jr
W Miller
W Miller
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer

G Casford
M Guyer

C Peterson
C Peterson
C Peterson
C Peterson
C Peterson
C Peterson
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer

P Anderson
P Anderson
P Anderson
P Anderson
E Ramos
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer

K Topikian
K Topikian
K Topikian
K Topikian
K Topikian
C Saucedo



03/14/2014
03/20/2014
03/14/2014
09/08/2014
10/20/2014
10/23/2014
10/23/2014
10/23/2014
10/23/2014
10/23/2014
09/02/2014
11/06/2014
11/06/2014
11/06/2014
11/06/2014
11/06/2014
11/07/2014
09/23/2014
09/23/2014
09/23/2014
09/23/2014
11/28/2014
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
03/12/2014
03/12/2014
06/20/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014

135
121
128
125
139
128
110
134
105
107
121
123
120
128
119
130
119
107
134
119
110
130
130
135
128
128
198
101
105
134
128
110
110
133
108
135
134
119
108
122
122
107
102
128
198
105
134

C Peterson
C Peterson
C Peterson
J King

M Munoz
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
J King

M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
M Guyer
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
M Guyer
C Peterson
C Peterson
C Peterson
D O'Connell
D O'Connell
C Saucedo
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
W Rogers
M Glogow
M Guyer
M Guyer
C Saucedo
C Saucedo



07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/26/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
09/02/2014

Skills Performance
Date

06/07/2014
06/07/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
10/23/2014
10/23/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014

Employee Training

107

108

107

108

108

110

105

107

110

108

108

105

110

130

107

128

120

133

139

123

130

119

108

119
ETEQ20
ETEQ16
ETEQI18
ETEQ4
ETEQ19
198

Train Number

351
354
815
802
811
705
704
603
600

C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
C Saucedo
M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

M Guyer

D O'Connell
D O'Connell
D O'Connell
D O'Connell
D O'Connell
J King

Test Name

Skills Performance
Skills Performance
Skills Performance
Skills Performance
Skills Performance
Skills Performance
Skills Performance
Skills Performance
Skills Performance

DSLE

William Rogers 11
William Rogers I1
Cindy Saucedo
Cindy Saucedo
Cindy Saucedo
Cindy Saucedo
Cindy Saucedo
Michael Guyer
Michael Guyer



Date

03/05/2014
02/26/2014
03/05/2014
03/13/2014
08/13/2014

Course Name

New Hire Passenger Engineer Training
Operating Rules UPRR Signals
Operating Rules GCOR

Operating Rules Annual

Operating Rules Annual

Medical, Hearing and Vision Testing

Date

12/11/2013
12/11/2013
12/11/2013
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014

Motor Vehicle Review
Date

12/28/2013

Page 1

Exam Type

Medical Exam
Hearing Exam
Vision Exam
Medical Exam
Hearing Exam
Vision Exam

State

CA

Instructor

Exam Results

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

License Number

Score
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass

Field Test

NDR Date

01/13/2014

Regq. for Cert.

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required



Report Date: 02/24/2015



or ReCert.





